Bus

Bus Blablacar Bus Berlin - ZOB > Hamburg > Bremen >

terdijk

Direction
Berlin - Zob — Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk

6 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin - Zob

Hamburg

Bremen

Leer

Groningen

Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk

Leer > Bad Nieuweschans- Germany > Bad Nieuweschans
- Netherlands > Groningen > Amsterdam City Center - Slo-

Go to website

Route schedule
Berlin - Zob — Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk

Monday 08:35
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday 08:35
Friday 08:35
Saturday 08:35
Sunday 08:35
Route info

Direction: Berlin - Zob
Stops: 6
Trip Duration: 10 hour 45 min

Helsingoarg

&
Kabenhavn
mark —20dense

Libeck

Hamburg

Bremerhaven

Bremen

o arlin

Haar Wolfsburg
Osnabrick . Batedamn
Nederland Hannoyer sl
Den:baag o anhema-MUNStens  gialsfald
elburg P r.r)l_'t_'n.
Eindhoven foatae] Leipzig - Chase
Diissaldorf Deutschland
Siegen I
b Aachen Bonn = ;.
Belgig- Chemnitz
ins Ei‘_—':gu] ue / Koblenz 3% Severozdpad
Belgien @ OpenStreathMap contributoss ;¢

m Blablacar Bus — Berlin - ZOB = Hamburg > Bremen > BusVaps
Leer = Bad Nieuweschans- Germany > Bad...


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-3357956436
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-3357956436
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-3357956436




Direction Route schedule

Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk — Berlin - Zob Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk — Berlin - Zob
6 stops Monday 09:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk

Wednesday -
Groningen

Thursday 09:00
Leer

Friday 09:00
Bremen
Hamburg Saturday 09:00
Berlin - Zob Sunday 09:00

Route info

Direction: Amsterdam City Center - Sloterdijk
Stops: 6
Trip Duration: 10 hour 25 min

Blablacar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leer

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-3357956436

